Inter Club Battle Prints Herne Bay, Malling & Whitstable Results
Held on 20 February 2023
Judge: Steve Carroll ARPS

No Awards

Ranked Scores

Malling
Whitstable
Herne Bay

Round by Round
Round 1

6

11

12

15

23

24

17

22

21

20

19

13

14

18

Warriers

Malling

Mount Athos at Dusk
Whitstable

A Silent Conversation
Malling

Hare

Malling

Dusk at Rubha Romagraich
Whitstable

The Ebbing Tide
Whitstable

Bright Eyes

Malling

The Lavender Border
Malling

Out in Front

Malling

Hard life

Herne Bay

Your Place Or Mine
Whitstable

All Saints, Waldershare
Whitstable

West Pier Whitby
Whitstable

Stonechat, Saxicola torquata
Whitstable

Red Kites in Rain
Malling

The Drip
Malling

Dome to main prayer hall Sheikh Zayed Mosque, Abu Dhabi

Herne Bay

Trunk to Trunk
Whitstable

Late autumn colour, Batsford Arboretum

Herne Bay
Support Ukraine
Herne Bay

Early morning in Venice
Herne Bay

DiCentra 4.17.515.0

Total:
Total:
Total:

147 1st
142 2nd
129 3rd
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10  Changing of the seasons

Herne Bay

1 Shadows
Herne Bay

16  Morning post
Herne Bay

DiCentra 4.17.515.0
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